
https://www.senoven.com/sen-1700-electric-conveyor-pizza-oven-u15

Conveyor Pizza Ovens

Senoven conveyor pizza ovens let you control recipes

across your entire operation by saving cooking

duration and temperature for each product.

Electric Conveyor Pizza
Oven

SEN 1700

Belt Width

Cooking Chamber Dimensions

(WxDxH)
Total Power

Avarage Power Consumption

Output (Estimated)

Oven Dimensions Without Stand

(WxDxH) - Weight

Stand Height for Single Oven

Stand Height for Double Oven

Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH) -

Weight

610 mm (24 inch)

655x910x87 mm

Electric (20 kW)

8-10 kW/h

90 pizza/hour (250 gr. ø30

cm)
1218x1957x570 mm

210 kg

1130 mm

1405 mm

135x171x80 cm

280 kg
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Electric Conveyor Pizza

Oven

SEN 1100
Electric Conveyor Pizza

Oven

SEN 1500
Natural Gas Conveyor Pizza

Oven

SEN 1502
Electric Conveyor Pizza

Oven

SEN 1600
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