

https://www.senoven.com/sen-1700-electric-conveyor-pizza-oven-u15

Conveyor Pizza Ovens

Home > PRODUCTS > Conveyor Ovens > Conveyor Pizza Ovens



SEN 1700 Electric Conveyor Pizza Oven

Senoven conveyor pizza ovens let you control recipes across your entire operation by saving cooking duration and temperature for each product.

Belt Width	610 mm (24 inch)
Cooking Chamber Dimensions	655x910x87 mm
(WxDxH) Total Power	Electric (20 kW)
Avarage Power Consumption	8-10 kW/h
Output (Estimated)	90 pizza/hour (250 gr. ø30
Oven Dimensions Without Stand (WxDxH) - Weight	cm) 1218x1957x570 mm 210 kg
Stand Height for Single Oven	1130 mm
Stand Height for Double Oven	1405 mm
Shipping Dimensions (WxDxH) - Weight	135x171x80 cm 280 kg

PRODUCTS | Conveyor Ovens







